
LOT 9 FALLING CREEK FARMS S/D.
BEG SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, RU
W 208 FT ALONG S SIDE OF GRADED 

ROBERTS VOYD L/ROBERTS JANICE L
774 NE CHESHIRE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04850-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

5317.0200 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

08/10/2015 DF 5.00 32,500 0 0 32,500

STANDARD
3

73,619
5,050
32,500

111,169
46,330
64,839

HX HB VX 35,837
29,002

111,169
0

111,169

0073/1905 1/14/1999 WD Q I 01 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JANICE ROBERTS

JANICE & VOYD ROBER

0833/0057 1/02/1997 WD Q I 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICK F & JESSIE M 

JANICE L ROBERTS
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PAGE 1 of 2 3

1999HX Base Yr

772 NE CHESHIRE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,690 51.6780 57.88 97,817 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1032

BAS 1,032 100 1,032 38,826

FCP 399 25 100 3,762

UEP 551 60 331 12,453

UOP 162 20 32 1,204

UOP 190 20 38 1,429

UOP 240 20 48 1,806

UOP 546 20 109 4,101

3,120 1,690 63,581

FCP= N19 W21 S19 E21$ BAS= W21 UEP= N19 W29 S19 E29$ W19 UOP=
W10 S24 E10 N24$ S24 UOP= W10 S9 E18 N9 W8$ E8 S9 E8 UOP=
E34 N33 UOP= N19 W10 S19 E10$ W10 S24W24 S9$ N9 E24 N24 $.

FCP 19

21

19

21

BAS

21

19

24

8

9

8

9

24

24

UEP 19

29

19

29

UOP

10

24

10

24

UOP

10

9

18

9

8

UOP

34

33

10

24

24

9

UOP 19

10

19

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 250

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 600

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 400

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

7 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

5,050

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 32,500
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1999HX Base Yr

772 NE CHESHIRE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 01 NONE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,014 41.2500 24.75 25,096 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 1999 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 9,148

UST 200 45 90 891

1,124 1,014 10,038

BAS= W66 S14 E46 UST=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E20 N14$.
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14
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14
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10

20

0


